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Texas, met with the
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maNj Cj^s)ca Q Texas.
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of Canvassing Authority



Summary Results Report

2022 Joint Election

May 7, 2022

OFFICiAL RESULTS

Navarro County

STATISTICS

.TOTAL Absentee
1  ■ i
Early Voting

1  ̂ 1

Election

Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 30 of 30 0 0 30

Precincts Complete Oof 30 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 30 of 30 0 0 30

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting Oof 30 0 0 0

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast-Total 4,237 137 2,243 1,857

Ballots Cast-Blank 2 0 1 1

Voter Turnout-Total 0.00%
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STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

Against

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting

3,536

613

113

17

1,877

326

Election

Day j,

1,546

270

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting

For

Against

3,395

784

112

24

1,806

413

Election ~

Day I
1,477

347

ity of Corsicana, Pet Council Member
Vdte^For 1

Election

Day
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting

Susan Ha e

City of Corslcana, Pot 2,
Vote For 1

noil Member

Election

Day
Absentee Early Voting

Ruby Wiliiams

Charles R. Dunnahoe

City of Dawson, Ma
Vote For 1

lectionTOTAL Absentee Early Voting

StephenrSanders

Daiton Thomas
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